©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
July, 2005 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MJW21193/D
MJW21193 (PNP)
MJW21194 (NPN)
Preferred Devices
Silicon Power Transistors

250 V, 200 W
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJW21193 TO−247 30 Units/Rail
MARKING DIAGRAM
x = 3 or 4
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Package
MJW21193G TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MJW21194 TO−247 30 Units/Rail
MJW21194G TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
TO−247